
KC	STREETCAR	RIDERSHIP

	Service	Day	 Daily	Counts
1 Friday 5/6/16 12,230										
2 Saturday 5/7/16 14,648										
3 Sunday 5/8/16 5,448												

4 Monday 5/9/16 3,945												
5 Tuesday 5/10/16 4,367												
6 Wednesday 5/11/16 4,826												
7 Thursday 5/12/16 5,418												

8 Friday 5/13/16 6,284												
9 Saturday 5/14/16 10,479										
10 Sunday 5/15/16 6,460												

11 Monday 5/16/16 2,495												
12 Tuesday 5/17/16 3,377												
13 Wednesday 5/18/16 4,523												
14 Thursday 5/19/16 6,539												

15 Friday 5/20/16 8,091												
16 Saturday 5/21/16 12,116										
17 Sunday 5/22/16 7,401												

18 Monday 5/23/16 1,913												
19 Tuesday 5/24/16 4,897												
20 Wednesday 5/25/16 3,303												
21 Thursday 5/26/16 3,011												

22 Friday 5/27/16 6,979												
23 Saturday 5/28/16 10,135										
24 Sunday 5/29/16 10,731										

25 Monday 5/30/16 5,490												
26 Tuesday 5/31/16 4,169												
27 Wednesday 6/1/16 4,476												
28 Thursday 6/2/16 6,096												

29 Friday 6/3/16 11,092										
30 Saturday 6/4/16 9,591												
31 Sunday 6/5/16 5,729												

32 Monday 6/6/16 5,482												



KC	STREETCAR	RIDERSHIP

33 Tuesday 6/7/16 5,038												
34 Wednesday 6/8/16 6,152												
35 Thursday 6/9/16 4,791												

36 Friday 6/10/16 8,173												
37 Saturday 6/11/16 9,750												
38 Sunday 6/12/16 5,653												

39 Monday 6/13/16 5,334												
40 Tuesday 6/14/16 5,028												
41 Wednesday 6/15/16 6,116												
42 Thursday 6/16/16 5,915												

43 Friday 6/17/16 7,909												
44 Saturday 6/18/16 9,176												
45 Sunday 6/19/16 4,640												

46 Monday 6/20/16 3,711												
47 Tuesday 6/21/16 4,023												
48 Wednesday 6/22/16 3,741												
49 Thursday 6/23/16 6,132												

50 Friday 6/24/16 6,604												
51 Saturday 6/25/16 9,167												
52 Sunday 6/26/16 6,476												

53 Monday 6/27/16 3,812												
54 Tuesday 6/28/16 3,805												
55 Wednesday 6/29/16 4,513												
56 Thursday 6/30/16 4,123												

57 Friday 7/1/16 9,747												
58 Saturday 7/2/16 6,175												
59 Sunday 7/3/16 6,009												

60 Monday 7/4/16 8,460												
61 Tuesday 7/5/16 3,894												
62 Wednesday 7/6/16 5,602												
63 Thursday 7/7/16 6,431												

64 Friday 7/8/16 7,859												
65 Saturday 7/9/16 11,400										
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66 Sunday 7/10/16 5,503												

67 Monday 7/11/16 3,230												
68 Tuesday 7/12/16 5,814												
69 Wednesday 7/13/16 5,232												
70 Thursday 7/14/16 6,886												

71 Friday 7/15/16 11,021										
72 Saturday 7/16/16 15,780										
73 Sunday 7/17/16 7,156												

74 Monday 7/18/16 6,600												
75 Tuesday 7/19/16 6,299												
76 Wednesday 7/20/16 6,675												
77 Thursday 7/21/16 5,769												

78 Friday 7/22/16 8,126												
79 Saturday 7/23/16 13,491										
80 Sunday 7/24/16 5,252												

81 Monday 7/25/16 5,568												
82 Tuesday 7/26/16 5,952												
83 Wednesday 7/27/16 6,473												
84 Thursday 7/28/16 7,490												

85 Friday 7/29/16 9,857												
86 Saturday 7/30/16 13,841										
87 Sunday 7/31/16 6,091												

88 Monday 8/1/16 4,425												
89 Tuesday 8/2/16 5,745												
90 Wednesday 8/3/16 6,566												
91 Thursday 8/4/16 5,826												

92 Friday 8/5/16 13,080										
93 Saturday 8/6/16 13,610										
94 Sunday 8/7/16 5,966												

95 Monday 8/8/16 5,299												
96 Tuesday 8/9/16 5,484												
97 Wednesday 8/10/16 5,675												
98 Thursday 8/11/16 5,352												
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99 Friday 8/12/16 8,293												
100 Saturday 8/13/16 12,570										
101 Sunday 8/14/16 6,406												

102 Monday 8/15/16 5,038												
103 Tuesday 8/16/16 5,544												
104 Wednesday 8/17/16 5,148												
105 Thursday 8/18/16 5,943												

106 Friday 8/19/16 6,981												
107 Saturday 8/20/16 13,504										
108 Sunday 8/21/16 7,213												

109 Monday 8/22/16 4,546												
110 Tuesday 8/23/16 4,245												
111 Wednesday 8/24/16 3,700												
112 Thursday 8/25/16 4,145												

113 Friday 8/26/16 5,527												
114 Saturday 8/27/16 11,108										
115 Sunday 8/28/16 5,125												

116 Monday 8/29/16 3,736												
117 Tuesday 8/30/16 5,070												
118 Wednesday 8/31/16 3,381												
119 Thursday 9/1/16 3,508												

120 Friday 9/2/16 12,685										
121 Saturday 9/3/16 14,013										
122 Sunday 9/4/16 9,665												

123 Monday 9/5/16 6,550												
124 Tuesday 9/6/16 3,032												
125 Wednesday 9/7/16 3,592												
126 Thursday 9/8/16 3,090												

127 Friday 9/9/16 6,047												
128 Saturday 9/10/16 11,398										
129 Sunday 9/11/16 4,614												

130 Monday 9/12/16 3,632												
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131 Tuesday 9/13/16 3,340												
132 Wednesday 9/14/16 3,729												
133 Thursday 9/15/16 4,526												

134 Friday 9/16/16 6,441												
135 Saturday 9/17/16 12,401										
136 Sunday 9/18/16 5,953												

137 Monday 9/19/16 3,493												
138 Tuesday 9/20/16 3,429												
139 Wednesday 9/21/16 4,296												
140 Thursday 9/22/16 3,571												

141 Friday 9/23/16 6,050												
142 Saturday 9/24/16 10,132										
143 Sunday 9/25/16 4,603												

144 Monday 9/26/16 5,785												
145 Tuesday 9/27/16 5,428												
146 Wednesday 9/28/16 4,393												
147 Thursday 9/29/16 3,694												

148 Friday 9/30/16 6,932												
149 Saturday 10/1/16 8,973												
150 Sunday 10/2/16 4,352												

151 Monday 10/3/16 3,504												
152 Tuesday 10/4/16 3,751												
153 Wednesday 10/5/16 4,909												
154 Thursday 10/6/16 3,370												

155 Friday 10/7/16 8,265												
156 Saturday 10/8/16 11,095										
157 Sunday 10/9/16 4,819												

158 Monday 10/10/16 3,823												
159 Tuesday 10/11/16 3,608												
160 Wednesday 10/12/16 3,444												
161 Thursday 10/13/16 4,350												

162 Friday 10/14/16 7,845												
163 Saturday 10/15/16 10,019										
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164 Sunday 10/16/16 5,274												

165 Monday 10/17/16 3,819												
166 Tuesday 10/18/16 3,865												
167 Wednesday 10/19/16 3,851												
168 Thursday 10/20/16 3,898												

169 Friday 10/21/16 8,269												
170 Saturday 10/22/16 10,978										
171 Sunday 10/23/16 3,864												

172 Monday 10/24/16 3,384												
173 Tuesday 10/25/16 3,459												
174 Wednesday 10/26/16 3,301												
175 Thursday 10/27/16 4,006												

176 Friday 10/28/16 6,726												
177 Saturday 10/29/16 9,815												
178 Sunday 10/30/16 2,951												

179 Monday 10/31/16 2,825												
180 Tuesday 11/1/16 3,440												
181 Wednesday 11/2/16 2,979												
182 Thursday 11/3/16 4,211												

183 Friday 11/4/16 9,227												
184 Saturday 11/5/16 8,925												
185 Sunday 11/6/16 3,069												

186 Monday 11/7/16 2,825												
187 Tuesday 11/8/16 3,245												
188 Wednesday 11/9/16 3,049												
189 Thursday 11/10/16 3,684												

190 Friday 11/11/16 5,916												
191 Saturday 11/12/16 8,562												
192 Sunday 11/13/16 3,647												

193 Monday 11/14/16 3,146												
194 Tuesday 11/15/16 3,900												
195 Wednesday 11/16/16 5,083												
196 Thursday 11/17/16 4,017												
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197 Friday 11/18/16 3,993												
198 Saturday 11/19/16 8,653												
199 Sunday 11/20/16 2,544												

200 Monday 11/21/16 3,758												
201 Tuesday 11/22/16 3,864												
202 Wednesday 11/23/16 4,216												
203 Thursday 11/24/16 1,165												

204 Friday 11/25/16 8,423												
205 Saturday 11/26/16 9,684												
206 Sunday 11/27/16 2,401												

207 Monday 11/28/16 2,623												
208 Tuesday 11/29/16 2,656												
209 Wednesday 11/30/16 2,202												

TOTAL	TRIPS	TO	DATE 1,270,998		


